GLO Qualified'Home Builder List

BUILDER ADDRESS CONTACT BUILDING
____ZONES
AHRG 2525 McKinney Ave Ron Shallow Zones 2 & 4
Suite B VP of Operations
Dallas, TX 75201 2525 McKinney Ave Ste B
Dallas, TX 75201
(214)731-9208 x1624
Altura 5763 5:5H:205 Kerry Ainsworth Zones1,2,3&4
Suite 100 Vice President
Rockwall, TX 75032 602 Sawyer Suite 111
Houston, TX 77007
(214)329-6750
kerrya@alturahomes.com
American Home Builders 2028 Broadway Richard Smith Zones 1,2, 3&4
Galveston, TX 77550  TX Division Vice President
2028 Broadway :
Galveston, TX 77550
(409)762-9000
Burghli 4615 North Freeway  Zack Burghli Zones 2 & 4
Suite 100 President
Houston, TX 77022 4615 North Freeway Suite 100
Houston, TX 77022
(713)692-6252 or (713)691-3948
burghli@sbcglobal.net
DSW 1021 61% Street James Schumer Zones1,2,38&4
: Suite 200 Building B Owner
Galveston, TX 77551 1021 61% Street Suite 200B
Galveston, TX 77551
(409)899-5900
- Ilcor 1806 E 4™ Street Kathleen Wimbish Zones1,2,3&4
Austin, TX 78702 President '
1806 E 4" Street
Austin, TX 78702
(512)476-7568
kwimbish@ilcor.com
James W Turner 14215 Mary Jane Ln  James Turner Zones 1,2, 38&4

Construction Tomball, TX 77377 President/ CEO
14215 Mary Jane Lane
Tomball, TX 77377
(281)290-9011 or (713)253-3959
 jwturner@jwtc.net
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BUILDER

ADDRESS

CONTACT

BUILDING
ZONES

M Space Holdings

Stonewater

Sullivan Land Services

SwWMmJ

Tegrity

Traton Homes

201 E Pearl Street
Suite 203C
Granbury, TX 76048

914 Grigsby
Port Neches, TX
77651

13 Evia Main
Galveston, TX 77554

525 N Sam Houston
Pkwy E Ste 600
Houston, TX 77060

5601 Democracy
Drive Suite 190
Plano, TX 75024

720 Kennesaw Ave
Marietta, GA 30060

Chris Brewer

Area Manager

201 E Pearl Street Suite 203C
Granbury, TX 76048
(832)496-7879 ;
cbrewer@mspaceholdings.com

Thomas Sheppard

President

P.O. Box 294

Port Neches, TX 77651
(409)727-6437 or (409)284-1039

William Sullivan

Vice President

P.O. Box 131486

Houston, TX 77219
(713)880-9888
wsullivan@sullivaninterests.com

Jerry Bonesteel
VP of Operations

525 N Sam Houston Pkwy E Ste 600

Houston, TX 77060
(832)623-9693

Jason Franks

Owner

5601 Democracy Drive Suite 190
Plano, TX 75024

(972)403-1800 x202

or (214)708-8964

Stuart Gurney

TX Operations Manager

628 19" Street

Galveston, TX 77550
(409)750-9797 or (828)332-7855
sgurney@tratonhomes.com

Zones1,2,3&4

Zones1,2,3&4

Zones1,2,3&4

Zones1,2,3&4

Zones 1, 2,3&4

Zones 2 & 4
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